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WCDSB AAAA-Schools(2017)

University Stadium

Waterloo6/8/2017-6/8/2017

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 104.000

2 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 97.500

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 69.000

4 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 64.500

5 BLESSED KATERI BK 51.000

6 JOHN SWEENEY JS 47.000

7 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 43.000

8 ST. DOMINIC DOM 36.000

9 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 34.500

10 HOLY SPIRIT HS 25.500

11 ST. VINCENT VDP 21.000

12 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 19.000

Total Points  612.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 82.000

2 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 80.000

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 79.000

4 JOHN SWEENEY JS 74.000

5 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 69.000

6 BLESSED KATERI BK 68.000

7 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 51.000

8 HOLY SPIRIT HS 45.500

9 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 25.000

10 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 20.000

11 ST. VINCENT VDP 9.000

12 ST. DOMINIC DOM 8.500

Total Points  611.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 134.000

2 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 118.500

3 JOHN SWEENEY JS 67.000

4 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 65.000

5 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 57.000

6 ST. MATTHEW MAT 47.500

7 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 44.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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University Stadium

Waterloo6/8/2017-6/8/2017

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

8 BLESSED KATERI BK 41.000

9 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 40.000

10 HOLY SPIRIT HS 30.000

11 ST. DOMINIC DOM 29.000

12 ST. VINCENT VDP 10.000

Total Points  683.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Waterloo6/8/2017-6/8/2017

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 104.000

2 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 97.500

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 69.000

4 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 64.500

5 BLESSED KATERI BK 51.000

6 JOHN SWEENEY JS 47.000

7 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 43.000

8 ST. DOMINIC DOM 36.000

9 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 34.500

10 HOLY SPIRIT HS 25.500

11 ST. VINCENT VDP 21.000

12 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 19.000

Total Points  612.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 82.000

2 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 80.000

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 79.000

4 JOHN SWEENEY JS 74.000

5 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 69.000

6 BLESSED KATERI BK 68.000

7 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 51.000

8 HOLY SPIRIT HS 45.500

9 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 25.000

10 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 20.000

11 ST. VINCENT VDP 9.000

12 ST. DOMINIC DOM 8.500

Total Points  611.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 134.000

2 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 118.500

3 JOHN SWEENEY JS 67.000

4 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 65.000

5 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 57.000

6 ST. MATTHEW MAT 47.500

7 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 44.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

8 BLESSED KATERI BK 41.000

9 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 40.000

10 HOLY SPIRIT HS 30.000

11 ST. DOMINIC DOM 29.000

12 ST. VINCENT VDP 10.000

Total Points  683.00
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SCORES for events 5 to 56.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 316.000

2 ST LUKE LIGHTNING LUK 309.000

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 209.500

4 JOHN SWEENEY JS 199.000

4 SAINT JOHN PAUL SJP 199.000

6 ST. TERESA OF CALCUT TRC 181.500

7 BLESSED KATERI BK 160.000

8 HOLY SPIRIT HS 101.000

9 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 98.000

10 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 94.500

11 ST. DOMINIC DOM 73.500

12 ST. VINCENT VDP 43.000

Total Points  1,984.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 5 OPEN GIRLS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:J. Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009

Alex Hankins      5:10.12F St. Augustine1 1627 10.00 pts
Emily Dodge      5:26.40F John Sweeney2 1445 8.00 pts
Amorette Rubio      5:30.43F St. Nicholas3 1772 6.00 pts
Gaby Machado      5:36.74F Saint John Paul4 1544 5.00 pts
Gillian Fabian      5:36.99F St. Matthew5 1719 4.00 pts
HALEY MENDOZA      5:44.05F ST. VINCENT6 1862 3.00 pts
Emma Kueneman      5:46.34F St. Matthew7 1722 2.00 pts
Quinn Lang      6:20.40F St. Nicholas8 1763 1.00 pts
Breanna Jarian      6:23.96F St. Dominic9 1672
Marissa Bint      6:30.43F Blessed Kateri10 1350
Danica Monterrosa      6:39.06F St Luke Lightning11 1587
Leah Drinkwater      6:42.16F St. Augustine12 1625
Aviana Iantorno      6:45.91F Our Lady of Fatima13 1493
Giselle Guerra-Ventura      6:48.14F John Sweeney14 1448
Ashley Schmidt      6:49.06F Blessed Kateri15 1367
Allison Kempton      6:53.81F St. Teresa of Calcut16 1818
KIERA DUNPHY      6:59.13F ST. VINCENT17 1855
Sarah Gomes      7:02.72F St. Teresa of Calcut18 1815
Zoe Reuter          DNFF St Luke Lightning1591
Sierra Coelho          DNFF HOLY SPIRIT1404

Event # 6 OPEN BOYS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984

Tyler Bell      4:54.69M St. Nicholas1 1778 10.00 pts
Cole Main      5:02.09M St. Matthew2 1743 8.00 pts
Graham Nicholls      5:05.05M Saint John Paul3 1568 6.00 pts
Evan Andrade      5:05.71M St. Teresa of Calcut4 1826 5.00 pts
Luke Meadus      5:14.90M St. Teresa of Calcut5 1844 4.00 pts
Tyson Pahl      5:17.36M John Sweeney6 1480 3.00 pts
Kyler Monterroso      5:20.39M St Luke Lightning7 1608 2.00 pts
Sam Gazzola      5:21.34M St. Nicholas8 1784 1.00 pts
Owen McIntosh      5:23.18M St. Matthew9 1744
CONNER GOMMIER      5:29.01M ST. VINCENT10 1877
Easton Schnarr      5:30.04M St Luke Lightning11 1613
Jordan DeLeur      5:31.36M Blessed Kateri12 1374
Jacob Atienza      5:34.11M John Sweeney13 1466
Max Benoit      5:35.54M St. Augustine14 1642
Ethan Hodgert      5:38.19M Blessed Kateri15 1376
Owen Lloyd      5:38.64M St. Augustine16 1650
Cole Dwyer      5:45.58M Our Lady of Fatima17 1512
Luis Solis      5:51.09M St. Dominic18 1707
Nathan Pedro      5:51.38M Our Lady of Fatima19 1527
JOSHUA PEREIRA      6:26.80M ST. VINCENT20 1883
Gabriel Rodrigues      6:32.37M HOLY SPIRIT21 1435
Anton Grasso      6:52.48M HOLY SPIRIT22 1426
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Event # 7 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:02.70 2003

Caitlin Kraemer      1:12.28F St. Nicholas1 1761 10.00 pts
Mya Azevedo      1:12.77F St. Dominic2 1665 8.00 pts
Jaya Doherty      1:14.50F St. Teresa of Calcut3 1813 6.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski      1:14.65F St Luke Lightning4 1598 5.00 pts
Olivia McIntosh      1:16.13F St. Matthew5 1724 4.00 pts
Tiwa Okoh      1:16.15F John Sweeney6 1453 3.00 pts
Mara Perovic      1:16.48F St Luke Lightning7 1590 2.00 pts
Emma Hawley      1:16.76F Blessed Kateri8 1354 1.00 pts
Ciara Pavao      1:17.16F St. Teresa of Calcut9 1821
Selyna Burns      1:17.50F John Sweeney10 1441
Ava Lang      1:18.68F St. Nicholas11 1762
KENDRA WARDEN      1:18.82F ST. VINCENT12 1868
Alex Willem      1:20.17F HOLY SPIRIT13 1417
Katie Leudy      1:20.51F St. Augustine14 1629
Crimson Biafore      1:20.70F HOLY SPIRIT15 1398
Catherine Corbeil      1:21.37F St. Augustine16 1624
LAUREN RODRIGUES      1:21.72F ST. VINCENT17 1866
Ines Almeida      1:22.03F St. Dominic18 1663
Natalie Nguyen      1:22.05F Saint John Paul19 1548
Aviana Iantorno      1:23.16F Our Lady of Fatima20 1493
Paige Steffler      1:23.55F St. Matthew21 1727
Marisa Martin      1:23.58F Our Lady of Fatima22 1499
Anya Kok      1:26.71F Saint John Paul23 1542
Grace Porter      1:28.48F Blessed Kateri24 1364

Event # 8 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:T. Gehl St.Daniel 1:00.90 1980

Dominic Lichaczewski      1:08.75M St. Teresa of Calcut1 1842 10.00 pts
Andrew Meyers      1:09.63M Blessed Kateri2 1382 8.00 pts
Tyler Ollson      1:10.51M Saint John Paul3 1570 6.00 pts
NOAH ROBERTS      1:11.02M ST. VINCENT4 1886 5.00 pts
Jalen Elwin      1:11.39M St. Dominic5 1691 4.00 pts
Evan Palubeski      1:11.56M John Sweeney6 1483 3.00 pts
Liam Gorman      1:11.57M Our Lady of Fatima7 1513 2.00 pts
Adam Zbikowski      1:11.83M St Luke Lightning8 1891 1.00 pts
Camilo Vasconcelos      1:12.29M St. Teresa of Calcut9 1849
Owen Grosso      1:12.38M St. Nicholas10 1786
London Szumlinski      1:12.78M St Luke Lightning11 1616
Nathan Proulx      1:13.36M St. Nicholas12 1797
Treyton Weinstein      1:13.38M John Sweeney13 1485
Cole Dwyer      1:14.46M Our Lady of Fatima14 1512
Everest Ozolins      1:14.68M St. Matthew15 1747
Nathan Cunningham      1:15.02M St. Augustine16 1645
Devin Nunes      1:15.57M Blessed Kateri17 1384
Steven Torres      1:15.61M Saint John Paul18 1580
Justin Rondilla      1:15.96M St. Matthew19 1749
Lukas Marik      1:16.98M St. Augustine20 1651
LUCAS OLIVEIRA      1:17.55M ST. VINCENT21 1881
Jorge Ayala      1:18.11M St. Dominic22 1685
Matteo Racco      1:20.97M HOLY SPIRIT23 1432
Darius Edwards      1:21.25M HOLY SPIRIT24 1424
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Event # 9 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:01.90 2002

Grace White      1:08.99F St. Matthew1 1729 10.00 pts
Natalia Menjhart      1:11.15F St. Nicholas2 1768 8.00 pts
Abby Weinstein      1:12.30F St. Nicholas3 1776 6.00 pts
Ireland Fascinato      1:13.02F St. Matthew4 1720 5.00 pts
Makaila Squires      1:13.40F St. Augustine5 1637 4.00 pts
Emma Wittal      1:14.17F Our Lady of Fatima6 1506 3.00 pts
Kaylee Cody Hodgson      1:14.66F HOLY SPIRIT7 1402 2.00 pts
Leah Aubrecht      1:14.79F Our Lady of Fatima8 1487 1.00 pts
Dasha Stadnikova      1:15.62F St Luke Lightning9 1595
Olivia Kuszaj      1:15.89F Saint John Paul10 1543
Reanna Salih      1:16.19F Blessed Kateri11 1366
Jocelyn Gallo      1:17.11F St. Dominic12 1670
Ashley Schleicher      1:17.70F John Sweeney13 1459
Kaitlyn Dang      1:18.69F John Sweeney14 1444
Megan Stemmler      1:19.40F St Luke Lightning15 1596
Martina Tamas      1:19.54F St. Dominic16 1681
SELENA DE CRISTOFANO      1:27.53F ST. VINCENT17 1854
Lizzy Merkus      1:28.97F Blessed Kateri18 1359
Ruby Anderson      1:40.22F St. Teresa of Calcut19 1802

Event # 10 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:G. Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973

Markus Pusztahegyi      1:01.92M Blessed Kateri1 1387 10.00 pts
Isaiah Blake      1:03.66M John Sweeney2 1468 8.00 pts
Brendan Grosso      1:04.75M St. Nicholas3 1785 6.00 pts
Jenson Button      1:05.86M Our Lady of Fatima4 1509 5.00 pts
Robbie Young      1:06.45M St. Matthew5 1754 4.00 pts
Carson Cocchiola      1:06.82M St. Matthew6 1734 3.00 pts
Sal Curto      1:07.15M Saint John Paul7 1557 2.00 pts
Tandyn Cant      1:07.43M St. Dominic8 1688 .50 pts
Jack Dohaney      1:07.43M HOLY SPIRIT8 1423 .50 pts
Niko Kovac      1:07.77M St Luke Lightning10 1605
Santino Bravo      1:07.87M Saint John Paul11 1555
Cole Owen      1:08.08M St. Augustine12 1657
Chris Comini      1:09.97M HOLY SPIRIT13 1422
Erick Hernandez      1:10.67M John Sweeney14 1474
Andrew Park      1:10.81M St. Nicholas15 1794
Matthew Whitehead      1:11.28M Our Lady of Fatima16 1531
Charlie Sweeney      1:12.25M Blessed Kateri17 1393
Simon Armbruster      1:14.15M St Luke Lightning18 1600
Joel Mackenzie      1:18.88M St. Dominic19 1697
Clinton Nguyen      1:24.20M St. Teresa of Calcut20 1845
JOSHUA SWIFT      1:25.58M ST. VINCENT21 1889
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Event # 11 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007

Brianna Zakrzewski      1:12.62F St. Augustine1 1638 10.00 pts
Abby Kraemer      1:12.93F St. Nicholas2 1760 8.00 pts
Juliana Varela      1:13.30F St Luke Lightning3 1599 6.00 pts
Hallie Murray      1:13.39F St Luke Lightning4 1588 5.00 pts
Isabella Cullen      1:13.67F St. Nicholas5 1756 4.00 pts
Iva Baleta      1:14.14F St. Matthew6 1713 3.00 pts
Julia Young      1:14.60F St. Matthew7 1730 2.00 pts
Florencia Almada      1:15.39F St. Dominic8 1662 1.00 pts
Andelka Marinovic      1:15.85F St. Augustine9 1630
Alyssa Monterio      1:16.64F HOLY SPIRIT10 1413
Megan O'Toole      1:17.25F John Sweeney11 1455
Lauren Dottori      1:17.84F Our Lady of Fatima12 1490
Lauren Valentim      1:18.21F HOLY SPIRIT13 1415
Kate Edmondson      1:19.17F John Sweeney14 1446
Molly Meissner      1:19.47F Saint John Paul15 1546
Lana Kalsli      1:23.26F Saint John Paul16 1539
Shannon McCulloch      1:24.27F Our Lady of Fatima17 1500
Cassidy Ward      1:32.67F Blessed Kateri18 1370
Lana Alkhesho      1:34.29F St. Dominic19 1661
Maegan Curylo          DNFF Blessed Kateri1351

Event # 12 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:D. Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994

Bill Moran        57.15M St. Nicholas1 1793 10.00 pts
Luke Ronson      1:00.49M St Luke Lightning2 1612 8.00 pts
Ethan Eveleigh      1:01.25M St. Teresa of Calcut3 1836 6.00 pts
Edwin Joseph      1:01.79M Saint John Paul4 1564 5.00 pts
Sam Lodin      1:03.41M John Sweeney5 1477 4.00 pts
Noah Tyszka      1:05.21M St. Dominic6 1709 3.00 pts
Evan Hoyer      1:05.97M Our Lady of Fatima7 1518 2.00 pts
Nicholas Ospina      1:06.30M St. Dominic8 1699 1.00 pts
Mason Bogojevski      1:06.59M St. Teresa of Calcut9 1829
Enzo Paje      1:06.66M St. Matthew10 1748
Aidan Featherstone      1:08.32M Blessed Kateri11 1375
Callum Bunston      1:08.55M St Luke Lightning12 1601
Dominic Hemphill      1:09.40M St. Nicholas13 1789
Matthew Mueller      1:09.43M HOLY SPIRIT14 1431
NATHAN OLIVEIRA      1:10.43M ST. VINCENT15 1882
DANTAE GORDON      1:11.41M ST. VINCENT16 1879
Josh Cornfield      1:11.89M St. Matthew17 1735
Adam Kocjan      1:12.16M Our Lady of Fatima18 1522
Daniel Vargas      1:12.30M St. Augustine19 1660
Daniel Melo-DaSilva      1:12.41M Blessed Kateri20 1381
Ethan Reis      1:14.51M HOLY SPIRIT21 1433
Mason McCormick      1:15.12M St. Augustine22 1652
Shaun Grubb      1:17.25M Saint John Paul23 1562
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Event # 13 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005

RESULTS OF FINALS

Claire Lennox        15.92F St. Nicholas1 1765 10.00 pts
Kate Camilleri        16.22F St. Nicholas2 1755 8.00 pts
Raven Bettencort        16.39F St. Teresa of Calcut3 1806 6.00 pts
Juliana Matthews        16.44F St Luke Lightning4 1586 5.00 pts
Wren Parkinson        16.66F St Luke Lightning5 1589 4.00 pts
Annabelle Reinhardt        17.21F John Sweeney6 1458 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Claire Lennox        15.99F St. Nicholas1 1765
Wren Parkinson        16.23F St Luke Lightning2 1589
Annabelle Reinhardt        16.37F John Sweeney3 1458
Juliana Matthews        16.39F St Luke Lightning4 1586
Kate Camilleri        16.44F St. Nicholas5 1755
Raven Bettencort        16.44F St. Teresa of Calcut5 1806
Ava Mazza        16.47F St. Dominic7 1676
Emma Lirusso        16.57F HOLY SPIRIT8 1410
Avery Arrand        16.65F Saint John Paul9 1533
Naomi Tasker        16.69F HOLY SPIRIT10 1414
Jordan DeLaFranier        16.75F St. Teresa of Calcut11 1812
Lauren Bannister        16.75F Blessed Kateri11 1349
Isabella Nagy        17.12F Blessed Kateri13 1362
Makenna Melanson        17.28F St. Augustine14 1631
Isabella Vincente        17.34F Our Lady of Fatima15 1504
Rylan Butcher        17.47F St. Dominic16 1667
ASHLEE PEREIRA        17.60F ST. VINCENT17 1865
Emma King        17.75F Saint John Paul18 1541
Paige Johnson        17.84F Our Lady of Fatima19 1494
Shannon Ross        17.85F St. Matthew20 1726
Molly Owen        18.00F St. Augustine21 1634
Agata Malek        18.36F John Sweeney22 1450
Caleigh Butson        18.39F St. Matthew23 1716
ASHLEY ATKINSON        18.84F ST. VINCENT24 1851

Event # 14 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998

RESULTS OF FINALS

Ben Pendleton        15.53M St Luke Lightning1 1610 10.00 pts
Mason Freitas        15.97M HOLY SPIRIT2 1425 8.00 pts
Jalen Elwin        16.25M St. Dominic3 1691 6.00 pts
Quinten Earle        16.28M John Sweeney4 1470 5.00 pts
Tristan Pusztahegyi        16.87M Blessed Kateri5 1388 4.00 pts
Justin Rondilla        16.90M St. Matthew6 1749 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Ben Pendleton        15.59M St Luke Lightning1 1610
Mason Freitas        15.64M HOLY SPIRIT2 1425
Jalen Elwin        16.00M St. Dominic3 1691
Tristan Pusztahegyi        16.03M Blessed Kateri4 1388
Quinten Earle        16.16M John Sweeney5 1470
Logan Duke        16.28M St. Matthew6 1738
Zachery Hodd        16.41M Saint John Paul7 1563
Ethan Mongeon        16.53M Blessed Kateri8 1383
Adrian Andrasic        16.53M St. Teresa of Calcut8 1827
Miles Solomon        16.62M St Luke Lightning10 1614
Justin Rondilla        16.66M St. Matthew11 1749
LOGAN DUARTE        16.69M ST. VINCENT12 1872
Liam Riley        16.78M HOLY SPIRIT13 1434
Thomas Hancock        16.80M St. Nicholas14 1787
Shane Bennewies        16.94M St. Augustine15 1641
Liam Nicholls        17.06M Saint John Paul16 1569
Jerimiah Browne        17.13M Our Lady of Fatima17 1508
Aydan Burns        17.17M John Sweeney18 1469
Brayden King        17.24M Our Lady of Fatima19 1521
Colin Labrie        17.42M St. Dominic20 1695
Jack Cunningham        17.57M St. Teresa of Calcut21 1832
TYE BOWMAN        18.70M ST. VINCENT22 1869

Event # 15 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005

RESULTS OF FINALS

Marina Franjic        15.10F Saint John Paul1 1538 10.00 pts
Sara Damaso        15.69F HOLY SPIRIT2 1405 8.00 pts
Kyra Nussey        15.84F St. Nicholas3 1769 6.00 pts
Sierra Sutton        15.90F Blessed Kateri4 1369 5.00 pts
Kennedy Wahl        16.08F St. Nicholas5 1775 4.00 pts
Mariah Sack-Campbell        16.12F Blessed Kateri6 1365 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Marina Franjic        15.20F Saint John Paul1 1538
Kyra Nussey        15.33F St. Nicholas2 1769
Sara Damaso        15.60F HOLY SPIRIT3 1405
Mariah Sack-Campbell        15.62F Blessed Kateri4 1365
Kennedy Wahl        15.64F St. Nicholas5 1775
Sierra Sutton        15.69F Blessed Kateri6 1369
Ava Rivers-Garcia        15.87F St Luke Lightning7 1592
Makayla Toffolo        15.94F St. Matthew8 1728
Olivia Fernandes        16.00F St. Teresa of Calcut9 1814
Sophie Zettel        16.06F St. Matthew10 1731
Kayleigh Zelichowski        16.10F St. Augustine11 1639
Kate Fournier        16.12F Saint John Paul12 1537
Asiah Fongsamouth        16.34F John Sweeney13 1447
Julia Shaw        16.40F St Luke Lightning14 1593
Angelina Car        16.40F St. Teresa of Calcut14 1811
Leah Aubrecht        16.53F Our Lady of Fatima16 1487
Serena Gallo        16.54F Our Lady of Fatima17 1492
CHLOE LEITE        16.72F ST. VINCENT18 1860
Samantha Gilbank        16.95F St. Augustine19 1626
Rachel Oprea        17.00F John Sweeney20 1454
Julia Twerd        17.22F St. Dominic21 1682
Montana Lilly        17.34F HOLY SPIRIT22 1409
Tenli Pepin        17.60F St. Dominic23 1678
ISABELLA PACHECO        17.69F ST. VINCENT24 1863

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/8/2017

Page 7 of 22

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAAA-Schools(2017)

6/8/17-6/8/17
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Event # 16 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990

RESULTS OF FINALS

Liam Grobe        14.31M St Luke Lightning1 1603 10.00 pts
Colt Bettencort        14.47M St. Teresa of Calcut2 1828 8.00 pts
Jayden Beramsingh        14.54M John Sweeney3 1467 6.00 pts
Aidan Walsh        15.10M HOLY SPIRIT4 1439 5.00 pts
Evan Andrade        15.35M St. Teresa of Calcut5 1826 4.00 pts
Sam Lester        15.62M St. Nicholas6 1790 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Jayden Beramsingh        14.55M John Sweeney1 1467
Colt Bettencort        14.57M St. Teresa of Calcut2 1828
Evan Andrade        14.61M St. Teresa of Calcut3 1826
Liam Grobe        14.82M St Luke Lightning4 1603
Sam Lester        15.00M St. Nicholas5 1790
Aidan Walsh        15.06M HOLY SPIRIT6 1439
Amari Hernandez        15.32M John Sweeney7 1473
Brendan Grosso        15.38M St. Nicholas8 1785
Nikky Mader        15.44M Saint John Paul9 1566
Sal Curto        15.59M Saint John Paul10 1557
Jack Dohaney        15.69M HOLY SPIRIT11 1423
Kieran Meyer        16.00M St. Matthew12 1745
Alex Ritchie        16.06M Our Lady of Fatima13 1529
Trayton Smith        16.12M Blessed Kateri14 1392
Joel Mackenzie        16.37M St. Dominic15 1697
Cameron Wright        16.44M Our Lady of Fatima16 1532
Carson Forwell        16.44M St. Matthew16 1739
Sam Weston        16.49M St Luke Lightning18 1619
Connor Kenning        16.49M St. Dominic18 1693
Cole Owen        16.57M St. Augustine20 1657
Nick Sweeney        16.69M Blessed Kateri21 1394
Lucas Castiglione        16.81M St. Augustine22 1643

Event # 17 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006

RESULTS OF FINALS

Ella Chase        14.46F St Luke Lightning1 1583 10.00 pts
Grace Manderson        15.31F St. Nicholas2 1767 8.00 pts
Ciana Kumar        15.53F St. Teresa of Calcut3 1819 6.00 pts
Brooke Cameron        16.15F HOLY SPIRIT4 1400 5.00 pts
Abby Ollson        16.40F Saint John Paul5 1549 4.00 pts
Ana Veloso        16.65F John Sweeney6 1465 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Ella Chase        14.23F St Luke Lightning1 1583
Grace Manderson        14.69F St. Nicholas2 1767
Ciana Kumar        14.86F St. Teresa of Calcut3 1819
Brooke Cameron        15.50F HOLY SPIRIT4 1400
Claire Boyd        15.51F St. Augustine5 1621
Ana Veloso        15.60F John Sweeney6 1465
Danika Scott        15.72F St. Nicholas7 1773
Abby Ollson        15.72F Saint John Paul7 1549
Emily Coelho        15.75F HOLY SPIRIT9 1403
Piper Santerella        15.82F St. Augustine10 1635
Hannah Yantha        15.97F Our Lady of Fatima11 1507
Ella Crawford        16.00F St. Matthew12 1718
Darya Stukalova        16.06F John Sweeney13 1461
Jayda Lynch        16.06F Blessed Kateri13 1356
Caitlyn Mask        16.16F Blessed Kateri15 1357
MADISON FIGUEIREDO        16.21F ST. VINCENT16 1856
Stella Mikols        16.50F Saint John Paul17 1547
Victoria Silveira        16.85F St. Dominic18 1680
Jenna Kaufman        16.96F St. Matthew19 1721
ALISHA BRAGA        17.13F ST. VINCENT20 1852
Tanis Hall        17.18F St. Dominic21 1671
Emma Falco        17.33F Our Lady of Fatima22 1491

Event # 18 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Gata St.Mathew 11.20 2005

RESULTS OF FINALS

Nick Temporao        13.79M Blessed Kateri1 1395 10.00 pts
Josh Leal        13.94M HOLY SPIRIT2 1428 8.00 pts
Tommy Frias        14.06M Saint John Paul3 1561 6.00 pts
Cooper Way        14.18M St Luke Lightning4 1617 5.00 pts
Matej Palancaji        14.24M John Sweeney5 1482 4.00 pts
T.J. DeLaFranier        14.29M St. Teresa of Calcut6 1834 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Nick Temporao        13.66M Blessed Kateri1 1395
Cooper Way        13.67M St Luke Lightning2 1617
T.J. DeLaFranier        13.70M St. Teresa of Calcut3 1834
Josh Leal        13.72M HOLY SPIRIT4 1428
Matej Palancaji        13.72M John Sweeney4 1482
Tommy Frias        13.78M Saint John Paul6 1561
Eric Laffin        14.22M HOLY SPIRIT7 1427
Luke Roh        14.31M Our Lady of Fatima8 1530
Ethan Eveleigh        14.34M St. Teresa of Calcut9 1836
JP Hernandez        14.40M St Luke Lightning10 1604
Aidan Schnurr        14.47M St. Nicholas11 1800
Kamil Syty        14.56M Saint John Paul12 1577
Colin Mackie        14.66M St. Nicholas13 1792
Niko Enns        14.69M St. Augustine14 1647
Maddux Pepin        14.72M St. Dominic15 1700
Dylan Davis        14.84M Our Lady of Fatima16 1511
RICKY GALWAY        14.97M ST. VINCENT17 1875
Kyle Caetano        15.00M St. Dominic18 1686
BRAYDON DOWNING        15.19M ST. VINCENT19 1871
Zach Chilton        15.28M St. Matthew20 1733
Athan Marchisio        15.32M Blessed Kateri21 1380
Jacob Glithero        15.47M St. Augustine22 1648
Antony Le        15.65M John Sweeney23 1476
Logan Nijhuis        16.12M St. Matthew24 1746
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LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 19 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:L. Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008

RESULTS OF FINALS

Emma Lirusso        29.56F HOLY SPIRIT1 1410 10.00 pts
Claire Lennox        30.19F St. Nicholas2 1765 8.00 pts
Kate Camilleri        30.40F St. Nicholas3 1755 6.00 pts
Jaya Doherty        30.53F St. Teresa of Calcut4 1813 5.00 pts
Wren Parkinson        30.59F St Luke Lightning5 1589 4.00 pts
Juliana Matthews        30.69F St Luke Lightning6 1586 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Claire Lennox        29.97F St. Nicholas1 1765
Kate Camilleri        30.15F St. Nicholas2 1755
Emma Lirusso        30.71F HOLY SPIRIT3 1410
Juliana Matthews        30.94F St Luke Lightning4 1586
Wren Parkinson        31.06F St Luke Lightning5 1589
Jaya Doherty        31.13F St. Teresa of Calcut6 1813
Abigail Towlson        31.57F Our Lady of Fatima7 1503
Avery Arrand        32.09F Saint John Paul8 1533
TRINITY TIBBEN        32.19F ST. VINCENT9 1867
Emma Okello        32.40F St. Dominic10 1677
Ceira Beauregard        32.60F HOLY SPIRIT11 1396
Lauren Bannister        32.72F Blessed Kateri12 1349
Leah Arkema        32.78F St. Teresa of Calcut13 1803
Alexis Ashikwe        32.94F St. Matthew14 1712
KENDRA WARDEN        33.06F ST. VINCENT15 1868
Alda Ayala        33.18F St. Dominic16 1664
Julia Ertel        33.22F Saint John Paul17 1536
Selyna Burns        33.62F John Sweeney18 1441
Paige Johnson        34.03F Our Lady of Fatima19 1494
Isabella Nagy        34.28F Blessed Kateri20 1362
Molly Owen        34.36F St. Augustine21 1634
Makenna Melanson        34.44F St. Augustine22 1631
Breanna Taylor        35.44F John Sweeney23 1463
Paige Steffler        35.69F St. Matthew24 1727

Event # 20 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Hovinga Msgr. Haller 27.30 1990

RESULTS OF FINALS

Ben Pendleton        29.66M St Luke Lightning1 1610 10.00 pts
Brayden King        30.00M Our Lady of Fatima2 1521 8.00 pts
Ethan Mongeon        30.53M Blessed Kateri3 1383 6.00 pts
Logan Duke        31.03M St. Matthew4 1738 5.00 pts
Jacob Foy        31.65M St Luke Lightning5 1602 4.00 pts
Shane Bennewies        32.95M St. Augustine6 1641 3.00 pts

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/8/2017

Page 10 of 22

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAAA-Schools(2017)

6/8/17-6/8/17

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Brayden King        30.28M Our Lady of Fatima1 1521
Ethan Mongeon        30.49M Blessed Kateri2 1383
Shane Bennewies        30.64M St. Augustine3 1641
Ben Pendleton        30.65M St Luke Lightning4 1610
Quinten Earle        30.74M John Sweeney5 1470
Logan Duke        31.14M St. Matthew6 1738
Jacob Foy        31.29M St Luke Lightning7 1602
Mason Freitas        31.38M HOLY SPIRIT8 1425
Andrew Meyers        31.41M Blessed Kateri9 1382
Steven Torres        31.50M Saint John Paul10 1580
Evan Palubeski        31.79M John Sweeney11 1483
Oliver Martins        32.13M HOLY SPIRIT12 1429
Jack Cunningham        32.70M St. Teresa of Calcut13 1832
Mason Holman        32.78M Our Lady of Fatima14 1516
Ryan Ritter        32.79M St. Nicholas15 1799
Diego Anaya        33.13M Saint John Paul16 1554
Nathan Proulx        33.13M St. Nicholas16 1797
Travis Nederpelt        33.25M St. Augustine18 1655
Noah Taylor        33.47M St. Matthew19 1752
Parker Campbell        34.25M St. Teresa of Calcut20 1830
Jacob Putro        34.67M St. Dominic21 1701
ETHAN LOURENCO        34.75M ST. VINCENT22 1880

Event # 21 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004

RESULTS OF FINALS

Sierra Sutton        29.79F Blessed Kateri1 1369 10.00 pts
Makayla Toffolo        30.16F St. Matthew2 1728 8.00 pts
Breanna Speicher        30.44F Blessed Kateri3 1368 6.00 pts
Ava Rivers-Garcia        30.81F St Luke Lightning4 1592 5.00 pts
Kennedy Wahl        31.21F St. Nicholas5 1775 4.00 pts
Rachel Anderson        31.28F St. Teresa of Calcut6 1801 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Sierra Sutton        29.93F Blessed Kateri1 1369
Breanna Speicher        30.20F Blessed Kateri2 1368
Ava Rivers-Garcia        30.28F St Luke Lightning3 1592
Makayla Toffolo        30.50F St. Matthew4 1728
Rachel Anderson        30.73F St. Teresa of Calcut5 1801
Ryan Koeslag        30.91F Our Lady of Fatima6 1495
Kennedy Wahl        31.03F St. Nicholas7 1775
Makaila Squires        31.41F St. Augustine8 1637
Sophia Urosevic        31.53F Saint John Paul9 1553
Maleah Christian        31.65F John Sweeney10 1442
Hannah Weber        31.69F St. Matthew11 1890
Haylea Heimpel        31.78F St. Nicholas12 1759
Emma Wittal        32.25F Our Lady of Fatima13 1506
Asiah Fongsamouth        32.30F John Sweeney14 1447
Nicole Miller        33.02F St. Augustine15 1632
Jocelyn Gallo        33.03F St. Dominic16 1670
Julia Shaw        33.09F St Luke Lightning17 1593
Sarah Dreher        33.30F St. Dominic18 1669
SELENA DE CRISTOFANO        34.59F ST. VINCENT19 1854
Jadyn Atienza        34.88F St. Teresa of Calcut20 1804
Emily Wachna        35.84F HOLY SPIRIT21 1416
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Event # 22 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Chrtist the King 25.20 1990

RESULTS OF FINALS

Colt Bettencort        27.74M St. Teresa of Calcut1 1828 10.00 pts
Jayden Beramsingh        28.25M John Sweeney2 1467 8.00 pts
Liam Grobe        28.30M St Luke Lightning3 1603 6.00 pts
Markus Pusztahegyi        28.78M Blessed Kateri4 1387 5.00 pts
Tyler Cimbron        29.43M HOLY SPIRIT5 1421 4.00 pts
Evan Silveria        29.46M HOLY SPIRIT6 1436 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Colt Bettencort        26.95M St. Teresa of Calcut1 1828
Liam Grobe        27.06M St Luke Lightning2 1603
Jayden Beramsingh        27.21M John Sweeney3 1467
Markus Pusztahegyi        28.10M Blessed Kateri4 1387
Evan Silveria        28.91M HOLY SPIRIT5 1436
Sam Lester        28.96M St. Nicholas6 1790
Tyler Cimbron        29.17M HOLY SPIRIT7 1421
Nikky Mader        29.35M Saint John Paul8 1566
Jenson Button        29.37M Our Lady of Fatima9 1509
Thomas Papalia        29.50M St. Augustine10 1658
Ivan Cutura        30.03M Saint John Paul11 1559
Erick Hernandez        30.09M John Sweeney12 1474
Alex Ritchie        30.31M Our Lady of Fatima13 1529
Kieran Meyer        30.63M St. Matthew14 1745
Niko Kovac        30.65M St Luke Lightning15 1605
Luciano Jardim        31.10M St. Teresa of Calcut16 1840
Carson Forwell        31.47M St. Matthew17 1739
Bradley Philpott        31.50M Blessed Kateri18 1386
TYLER GALWAY        32.00M ST. VINCENT19 1876
Justin Choi        32.04M St. Nicholas20 1780
Tyler Locke        32.29M St. Dominic21 1696
Owen Lloyd        32.72M St. Augustine22 1650
JUSTIN PIMENTEL        33.07M ST. VINCENT23 1884
Xavier D'Mello        33.35M St. Dominic24 1690

Event # 23 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005

RESULTS OF FINALS

Ella Chase        28.03F St Luke Lightning1 1583 10.00 pts
Grace Manderson        28.90F St. Nicholas2 1767 8.00 pts
Claire Boyd        30.90F St. Augustine3 1621 6.00 pts
Megan Thomas        31.06F St. Nicholas4 1774 5.00 pts
Ella Crawford        31.13F St. Matthew5 1718 4.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Ella Chase        27.63F St Luke Lightning1 1583
Grace Manderson        28.25F St. Nicholas2 1767
Trinity Restoule        29.70F St. Teresa of Calcut3 1823
Megan Thomas        29.81F St. Nicholas4 1774
Claire Boyd        30.02F St. Augustine5 1621
Ella Crawford        30.22F St. Matthew6 1718
Hannah Yantha        30.28F Our Lady of Fatima7 1507
Mollie Foy        30.34F St Luke Lightning8 1585
Brooke Cameron        30.44F HOLY SPIRIT9 1400
Piper Santerella        30.47F St. Augustine10 1635
Abby Ollson        31.54F Saint John Paul11 1549
Hanna Palubeski        31.62F John Sweeney12 1456
Caitlyn Mask        31.67F Blessed Kateri13 1357
Jenna Cordeiro        32.19F St. Matthew14 1717
Victoria Silveira        32.19F St. Dominic14 1680
Lauren Valentim        32.28F HOLY SPIRIT16 1415
Lauryn Almeida        32.29F John Sweeney17 1440
Aliya Borges        32.47F St. Teresa of Calcut18 1807
Amber Philpott        32.88F Blessed Kateri19 1363
Shannon McCulloch        33.12F Our Lady of Fatima20 1500
Molly Meissner        33.26F Saint John Paul21 1546

Event # 24 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:N. Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989

RESULTS OF FINALS

Ryan Weiss        25.88M St Luke Lightning1 1618 10.00 pts
Bill Moran        26.47M St. Nicholas2 1793 8.00 pts
Josh Leal        26.62M HOLY SPIRIT3 1428 6.00 pts
Cooper Way        27.00M St Luke Lightning4 1617 5.00 pts
Matej Palancaji        27.28M John Sweeney5 1482 4.00 pts
Evan Hoyer        27.87M Our Lady of Fatima6 1518 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS

Cooper Way        25.87M St Luke Lightning1 1617
Ryan Weiss        26.12M St Luke Lightning2 1618
Josh Leal        26.13M HOLY SPIRIT3 1428
Matej Palancaji        26.21M John Sweeney4 1482
Bill Moran        26.56M St. Nicholas5 1793
Evan Hoyer        27.24M Our Lady of Fatima6 1518
Maddux Pepin        27.35M St. Dominic7 1700
Eric Laffin        27.59M HOLY SPIRIT8 1427
Andrew Edwards        27.60M St. Nicholas9 1782
Kamil Syty        27.78M Saint John Paul10 1577
Luke Roh        27.84M Our Lady of Fatima11 1530
RICKY GALWAY        28.31M ST. VINCENT12 1875
Marko Sikic        28.38M Blessed Kateri13 1391
Sam Lodin        28.40M John Sweeney14 1477
Kyle Caetano        28.62M St. Dominic15 1686
Jacob Glithero        29.06M St. Augustine16 1648
Enzo Paje        29.09M St. Matthew17 1748
Zach Chilton        29.60M St. Matthew18 1733
Dominic Panameno        29.80M Saint John Paul19 1571
Zach Schneider        29.87M St. Teresa of Calcut20 1848
Jake DaSilva        30.66M St. Teresa of Calcut21 1833
Ethan Alves        33.77M St. Augustine22 1640
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Event # 25 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004

Caitlin Kraemer      2:51.07F St. Nicholas1 1761 10.00 pts
Vanessa Kemp      2:53.80F Saint John Paul2 1540 8.00 pts
Olivia McIntosh      2:55.82F St. Matthew3 1724 6.00 pts
Jessica Manwell      2:58.34F St. Teresa of Calcut4 1820 5.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski      3:00.02F St Luke Lightning5 1598 4.00 pts
Kaitlyn O'Leary      3:00.39F St. Nicholas6 1770 3.00 pts
Mya Azevedo      3:00.67F St. Dominic7 1665 2.00 pts
Marissa Bint      3:06.56F Blessed Kateri8 1350 1.00 pts
Antonia Tomac      3:06.80F Saint John Paul9 1552
Abigail Towlson      3:07.17F Our Lady of Fatima10 1503
Mara Perovic      3:11.01F St Luke Lightning11 1590
Chantal Loffree      3:12.20F St. Matthew12 1723
Chloe Gulyas      3:12.55F St. Teresa of Calcut13 1816
AUDREY GAGNE      3:13.44F ST. VINCENT14 1857
Alyssa Schmidt      3:16.90F John Sweeney15 1460
Brooklyn Schaefer      3:18.48F St. Augustine16 1636
Leah Drinkwater      3:19.74F St. Augustine17 1625
Giselle Guerra-Ventura      3:21.15F John Sweeney18 1448
Nikki Belanger      3:23.63F St. Dominic19 1666
KYLIE DA COSTA      3:24.02F ST. VINCENT20 1853
Audrey Mahau      3:25.45F Our Lady of Fatima21 1497
Leah Hennessey      3:26.84F HOLY SPIRIT22 1407
Victoria Lopez      4:03.10F HOLY SPIRIT23 1411

Event # 26 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:A Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003

Tyson Pahl      2:40.61M John Sweeney1 1480 10.00 pts
Liam Gorman      2:41.70M Our Lady of Fatima2 1513 8.00 pts
Kyler Monterroso      2:42.03M St Luke Lightning3 1608 6.00 pts
Jack Brydges      2:45.71M Blessed Kateri4 1372 5.00 pts
Owen Grosso      2:46.40M St. Nicholas5 1786 4.00 pts
Colin Labrie      2:47.11M St. Dominic6 1695 3.00 pts
Tyler Malizia      2:47.61M St Luke Lightning7 1607 2.00 pts
Kyan Resendes      2:49.05M St. Teresa of Calcut8 1847 1.00 pts
Liam Riley      2:50.14M HOLY SPIRIT9 1434
Nathan Cunningham      2:50.49M St. Augustine10 1645
Brock Beddow      2:54.41M Blessed Kateri11 1371
Owen Hyland      2:56.36M Our Lady of Fatima12 1519
LINCOLN GOMMIER      2:56.86M ST. VINCENT13 1878
Aiden Goias      2:57.45M St. Augustine14 1649
Ethan Shular      2:59.09M Saint John Paul15 1574
Liam Lorentz      3:00.45M St. Nicholas16 1791
Jorge Ayala      3:01.72M St. Dominic17 1685
Adrian Andrasic      3:02.23M St. Teresa of Calcut18 1827
Luka Franjic      3:02.49M Saint John Paul19 1560
Lucas Cabral      3:09.61M HOLY SPIRIT20 1420
Brendan Costello      3:11.19M St. Matthew21 1736
Liam O'Leary      3:12.94M John Sweeney22 1479
Alex Fritsch      3:17.58M St. Matthew23 1740
NICO FERNANDES      3:19.89M ST. VINCENT24 1873
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Event # 27 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005

Grace White      2:45.61F St. Matthew1 1729 10.00 pts
Gaby Machado      2:55.45F Saint John Paul2 1544 8.00 pts
Sierra Coelho      2:57.94F HOLY SPIRIT3 1404 6.00 pts
Rachel Anderson      2:59.37F St. Teresa of Calcut4 1801 5.00 pts
Jie-Hee Park      3:01.45F St. Nicholas5 1771 4.00 pts
Emma Bresele      3:04.91F St. Matthew6 1715 3.00 pts
Kayleigh Zelichowski      3:05.74F St. Augustine7 1639 2.00 pts
Natalia Menjhart      3:06.10F St. Nicholas8 1768 1.00 pts
Olivia Kuszaj      3:10.45F Saint John Paul9 1543
Danica Monterrosa      3:15.47F St Luke Lightning10 1587
Dasha Stadnikova      3:19.77F St Luke Lightning11 1595
Isabella Christodoulou      3:21.94F John Sweeney12 1443
Kiersten Penney      3:33.04F John Sweeney13 1457
Dani Hunkeler      3:45.24F St. Augustine14 1628
Victoria Milardovic      3:50.12F Our Lady of Fatima15 1501
Ruby Anderson      4:20.15F St. Teresa of Calcut16 1802
Hailey Keating      4:22.96F Blessed Kateri17 1355

Event # 28 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999

Isaiah Blake      2:31.46M John Sweeney1 1468 10.00 pts
Markus Cimermancic      2:33.31M Saint John Paul2 1556 8.00 pts
Tandyn Cant      2:36.78M St. Dominic3 1688 6.00 pts
Robbie Young      2:37.11M St. Matthew4 1754 5.00 pts
Thomas Papalia      2:38.43M St. Augustine5 1658 4.00 pts
Dylan Thompson      2:41.58M Saint John Paul6 1579 3.00 pts
Aidan Walsh      2:42.27M HOLY SPIRIT7 1439 2.00 pts
Daniel Larach      2:42.70M Blessed Kateri8 1379 1.00 pts
Tateum O'Hanlon      2:46.54M Our Lady of Fatima9 1526
Jacob Atienza      2:48.73M John Sweeney10 1466
Ethan Hodgert      2:49.97M Blessed Kateri11 1376
Caiden Benwell      2:52.82M St. Nicholas12 1779
Ben Labelle      2:53.36M St Luke Lightning13 1606
Logan Hefferan      2:55.17M St. Teresa of Calcut14 1838
Tobi Popoola      2:58.93M St Luke Lightning15 1611
Kyle Dunbar      3:01.71M St. Nicholas16 1781
Carter Gravill      3:02.03M St. Teresa of Calcut17 1837
Alek Revi      3:08.58M St. Dominic18 1704
Jacob Kelly      3:20.26M Our Lady of Fatima19 1520
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Event # 29 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007

Alex Hankins      2:36.99F St. Augustine1 1627 10.00 pts
Emily Dodge      2:39.07F John Sweeney2 1445 8.00 pts
Amorette Rubio      2:40.12F St. Nicholas3 1772 6.00 pts
Gillian Fabian      2:48.78F St. Matthew4 1719 5.00 pts
Brianna Zakrzewski      2:53.19F St. Augustine5 1638 4.00 pts
HALEY MENDOZA      2:53.58F ST. VINCENT6 1862 3.00 pts
Darya Stukalova      2:54.12F John Sweeney7 1461 2.00 pts
Claire Lorentz      2:54.63F St. Nicholas8 1766 1.00 pts
Emma Bourque      2:55.64F St. Matthew9 1714
Emily Coelho      2:56.64F HOLY SPIRIT10 1403
Mollie Foy      3:04.56F St Luke Lightning11 1585
Julia Suljak      3:07.97F Saint John Paul12 1551
Lana Kalsli      3:12.83F Saint John Paul13 1539
KIERA DUNPHY      3:14.82F ST. VINCENT14 1855
Erika Stoute      3:29.38F Our Lady of Fatima15 1502
Lauren Dottori      3:45.68F Our Lady of Fatima16 1490
Juliana Varela          DNFF St Luke Lightning1599

Event # 30 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984

Marko Sikic      2:22.16M Blessed Kateri1 1391 10.00 pts
Tyler Bell      2:28.61M St. Nicholas2 1778 8.00 pts
Luke Meadus      2:30.20M St. Teresa of Calcut3 1844 6.00 pts
Diego Mesa      2:31.24M John Sweeney4 1478 5.00 pts
Matt Dimaline      2:32.21M St. Teresa of Calcut5 1835 4.00 pts
Luke Ronson      2:33.33M St Luke Lightning6 1612 3.00 pts
Ben Bates      2:34.52M HOLY SPIRIT7 1418 2.00 pts
Ethan Simoes      2:36.10M Saint John Paul8 1575 1.00 pts
Carter Mooney      2:37.19M St Luke Lightning9 1609
Carter Steffler      2:38.21M Saint John Paul10 1576
Matthew Hessenthaler      2:41.98M St. Matthew11 1741
Bandon Kenning      2:48.29M St. Dominic12 1692
Sam Gazzola      2:50.77M St. Nicholas13 1784
CONNER GOMMIER      2:52.60M ST. VINCENT14 1877
Tylar Noonan      2:54.60M St. Dominic15 1698
Max Benoit      2:55.27M St. Augustine16 1642
Raiden Earle      2:56.50M John Sweeney17 1471
Mason McCormick      3:03.18M St. Augustine18 1652
DANTAE GORDON      3:37.25M ST. VINCENT19 1879

Event # 31 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002

St. Nicholas A      1:00.12F St. Nicholas1 10.00 pts
St Luke Lightning A      1:01.35F St Luke Lightning2 8.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A      1:02.06F Blessed Kateri3 6.00 pts
St. Teresa of Calcut A      1:02.28F St. Teresa of Calcut4 5.00 pts
John Sweeney A      1:02.59F John Sweeney5 4.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A      1:03.36F Our Lady of Fatima6 3.00 pts
St. Dominic A      1:03.64F St. Dominic7 2.00 pts
St. Matthew A      1:05.10F St. Matthew8 1.00 pts
St. Augustine A      1:05.72F St. Augustine9
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Event # 32 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991

St Luke Lightning A        59.21M St Luke Lightning1 10.00 pts
John Sweeney A      1:00.75M John Sweeney2 8.00 pts
St. Nicholas A      1:00.90M St. Nicholas3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A      1:01.14M Our Lady of Fatima4 5.00 pts
St. Matthew A      1:01.55M St. Matthew5 4.00 pts
Saint John Paul A      1:02.28M Saint John Paul6 3.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A      1:02.73M Blessed Kateri7 2.00 pts
St. Dominic A      1:04.00M St. Dominic8 1.00 pts
St. Augustine A      1:04.04M St. Augustine9

Event # 33 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980

St. Matthew A        58.49F St. Matthew1 10.00 pts
St Luke Lightning A        58.97F St Luke Lightning2 8.00 pts
St. Nicholas A        59.24F St. Nicholas3 6.00 pts
John Sweeney A        59.55F John Sweeney4 5.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A      1:00.06F Blessed Kateri5 4.00 pts
Saint John Paul A      1:00.08F Saint John Paul6 3.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A      1:00.47F Our Lady of Fatima7 2.00 pts
St. Augustine A      1:00.52F St. Augustine8 1.00 pts
St. Teresa of Calcut A      1:01.19F St. Teresa of Calcut9
St. Dominic A      1:03.64F St. Dominic10

Event # 34 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Christ the King 52.60 1990

John Sweeney A        56.64M John Sweeney1 10.00 pts
St. Nicholas A        57.02M St. Nicholas2 8.00 pts
St. Teresa of Calcut A        57.13M St. Teresa of Calcut3 6.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A        57.39M Blessed Kateri4 5.00 pts
Saint John Paul A        57.46M Saint John Paul5 4.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A        57.60M Our Lady of Fatima6 3.00 pts
St Luke Lightning A        58.20M St Luke Lightning7 2.00 pts
St. Matthew A        59.03M St. Matthew8 1.00 pts
St. Augustine A        59.55M St. Augustine9
St. Dominic A      1:01.86M St. Dominic10

Event # 35 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980

St Luke Lightning A        57.43F St Luke Lightning1 10.00 pts
St. Teresa of Calcut A        59.06F St. Teresa of Calcut2 8.00 pts
St. Augustine A        59.53F St. Augustine3 6.00 pts
St. Matthew A        59.64F St. Matthew4 5.00 pts
John Sweeney A        59.88F John Sweeney5 4.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A      1:00.19F Blessed Kateri6 3.00 pts
St. Nicholas A      1:00.47F St. Nicholas7 2.00 pts
Saint John Paul A      1:00.87F Saint John Paul8 1.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A      1:01.78F Our Lady of Fatima9
St. Dominic A      1:03.78F St. Dominic10
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Event # 36 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991

St Luke Lightning A        50.84M St Luke Lightning1 10.00 pts
St. Teresa of Calcut A        53.10M St. Teresa of Calcut2 8.00 pts
Blessed Kateri A        53.42M Blessed Kateri3 6.00 pts
St. Nicholas A        53.75M St. Nicholas4 5.00 pts
John Sweeney A        53.93M John Sweeney5 4.00 pts
Saint John Paul A        54.02M Saint John Paul6 3.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A        54.43M Our Lady of Fatima7 2.00 pts
St. Dominic A        55.59M St. Dominic8 1.00 pts
St. Augustine A        58.28M St. Augustine9
St. Matthew A        58.84M St. Matthew10

Event # 37 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:L. Stern Holy Rosary 8.33 2008

ALEXANDRIA PEREIRA 7.36mF ST. VINCENT1 1864 10.00 pts
Molly Merkus 7.31mF Blessed Kateri2 1360 8.00 pts
Rachael Watral 6.77mF Our Lady of Fatima3 1505 6.00 pts
Makenna Melanson 6.65mF St. Augustine4 1631 5.00 pts
Alda Ayala 6.59mF St. Dominic5 1664 4.00 pts
Asiah Deriu 6.17mF Saint John Paul6 1535 3.00 pts
Leah Ceron 6.17mF St Luke Lightning7 1582 2.00 pts
Kara McPhee 6.15mF John Sweeney8 1452 1.00 pts
Mia Legault 5.87mF St. Nicholas9 1764
Chloe Gulyas 5.62mF St. Teresa of Calcut10 1816
Regan Calabrese 5.49mF HOLY SPIRIT11 1399
Olivia McIntosh 5.25mF St. Matthew12 1724

Event # 38 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:J. Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003

Diego Arce 9.60mM St. Matthew1 1732 10.00 pts
London Szumlinski 9.30mM St Luke Lightning2 1616 8.00 pts
David Corbeil 7.90mM St. Augustine3 1644 6.00 pts
Kaden Wint 7.87mM St. Teresa of Calcut4 1850 5.00 pts
TYLER SILVA 7.84mM ST. VINCENT5 1888 4.00 pts
Nicholas Morgado 7.81mM Saint John Paul6 1567 3.00 pts
Sebastian Rapacki 7.74mM St. Dominic7 1703 2.00 pts
Zachary Arnold 7.57mM St. Nicholas8 1777 1.00 pts
Edison Bouwmeester 7.43mM HOLY SPIRIT9 1419
Sahej Sethi 7.20mM Blessed Kateri10 1390
Cole Dwyer 7.09mM Our Lady of Fatima11 1512
Evan Hansford 6.70mM John Sweeney12 1472
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Event # 39 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Weiler Blessed Kateri 7.00 2001

Kate Fournier 8.35mF Saint John Paul1 #1537 10.00 pts
Hannah Sparks 8.13mF St Luke Lightning2 #1594 8.00 pts
Ella Jones 7.94mF St. Teresa of Calcut3 #1817 6.00 pts
Lizzy Merkus 7.76mF Blessed Kateri4 #1359 5.00 pts
Kaitlyn Ehrhardt 7.67mF St. Nicholas5 #1758 4.00 pts
Grace Baker 7.67mF Our Lady of Fatima6 #1488 3.00 pts
Makayla Toffolo 7.60mF St. Matthew7 #1728 2.00 pts
REBECCA GIBBS 7.53mF ST. VINCENT8 #1858 1.00 pts
Shelby McGlynn 7.52mF John Sweeney9 #1451
Kayleigh Zelichowski 7.40mF St. Augustine10 #1639
Joy Wuol 6.67mF St. Dominic11 1684
Jenna McLlaughlin 6.57mF HOLY SPIRIT12 1412

Event # 40 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007

Eli Watson-Van Neste 11.06mM John Sweeney1 1484 10.00 pts
JAMES ROSS 11.03mM ST. VINCENT2 1887 8.00 pts
Lucas Santos 10.24mM St. Augustine3 1659 6.00 pts
Tobi Popoola 10.18mM St Luke Lightning4 1611 5.00 pts
Nathan Droog 10.18mM St. Matthew5 1737 4.00 pts
Adam Ladouceur 9.65mM Saint John Paul6 1565 3.00 pts
Justin Viveiros 9.61mM HOLY SPIRIT7 1438 2.00 pts
Austin Kavelman 9.37mM Blessed Kateri8 1378 1.00 pts
Gage Usiski 8.27mM St. Dominic9 1710
Cameron Wright 8.03mM Our Lady of Fatima10 1532
Carter Gravill 7.94mM St. Teresa of Calcut11 1837
Aiden Fixter 7.82mM St. Nicholas12 1783

Event # 41 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:K. Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997

T'Lazia Beaudin 7.73mF St Luke Lightning1 1581 10.00 pts
Tanis Hall 7.20mF St. Dominic2 1671 8.00 pts
Sarah McKenna 6.92mF Saint John Paul3 1545 6.00 pts
Avery Carr 6.63mF St. Augustine4 1622 5.00 pts
Meeah Lewis-Gostlin 6.47mF Our Lady of Fatima5 1496 4.00 pts
Isabella Cullen 6.47mF St. Nicholas6 1756 3.00 pts
Gemma Piriano 6.28mF St. Teresa of Calcut7 1822 2.00 pts
Natalie Rondilla 6.03mF St. Matthew8 1725 1.00 pts
Ana Veloso 6.03mF John Sweeney9 1465
Lauren Mendes 5.51mF Blessed Kateri10 1358
ALISHA BRAGA 5.47mF ST. VINCENT11 1852
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Event # 42 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:E. Gatto St.Mathew 14.02 2007

Ryan Weiss 12.48mM St Luke Lightning1 1618 10.00 pts
Tyler Putzu 10.71mM St. Dominic2 1702 8.00 pts
Cal Reesor 10.70mM St. Nicholas3 1798 6.00 pts
Cameron Cutchall 10.46mM Saint John Paul4 1558 5.00 pts
RICKY GALWAY 9.45mM ST. VINCENT5 1875 4.00 pts
Mikey Kongdara 9.34mM Our Lady of Fatima6 1523 3.00 pts
Callum Coteau 9.07mM Blessed Kateri7 1373 2.00 pts
Matthew Mueller 9.02mM HOLY SPIRIT8 1431 1.00 pts
Carter Ryan 8.99mM St. Matthew9 1750
Reid Ortwein 8.90mM St. Teresa of Calcut10 1846
Michael Zammitt 8.78mM John Sweeney11 1486
Kaden Moco 8.41mM St. Augustine12 1654

Event # 43 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. Renn Our Lady fo Grace 4.77 1988

Antonia Tomac 4.08mF Saint John Paul1 1552 10.00 pts
Shannon Ross 3.65mF St. Matthew2 1726 8.00 pts
Kate Camilleri 3.62mF St. Nicholas3 1755 6.00 pts
Kamryn Szumlinski 3.38mF St Luke Lightning4 1598 5.00 pts
Emma Okello 3.38mF St. Dominic5 1677 4.00 pts
Lauren Bannister 3.38mF Blessed Kateri6 1349 3.00 pts
Crimson Biafore 3.29mF HOLY SPIRIT7 1398 2.00 pts
Isabella Vincente 3.20mF Our Lady of Fatima8 1504 1.00 pts
Agata Malek 3.14mF John Sweeney9 1450
Leah Drinkwater 3.00mF St. Augustine10 1625
TRINITY TIBBEN 2.94mF ST. VINCENT11 1867
Maya Barrett           NMF St. Teresa of Calcut12 1805

Event # 44 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:L. Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013

Justin Rondilla 4.64mM St. Matthew1 1749 10.00 pts
Dominic Lichaczewski 4.42mM St. Teresa of Calcut2 1842 8.00 pts
Ben Pendleton 4.38mM St Luke Lightning3 1610 6.00 pts
Quinten Earle 4.08mM John Sweeney4 1470 5.00 pts
Nathan Proulx 3.91mM St. Nicholas5 1797 4.00 pts
Chris Jackson 3.74mM Blessed Kateri6 1377 3.00 pts
ETHAN RESENDES 3.55mM ST. VINCENT7 1885 2.00 pts
Shane Bennewies 3.49mM St. Augustine8 1641 1.00 pts
Luka Franjic 3.48mM Saint John Paul9 1560
Billy Hare 3.33mM Our Lady of Fatima10 1514
Liam Riley 3.18mM HOLY SPIRIT11 1434
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Event # 45 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986

Marina Franjic 4.30mF Saint John Paul1 1538 10.00 pts
Grace White 3.82mF St. Matthew2 1729 8.00 pts
Lizzie Swart 3.72mF St Luke Lightning3 1597 6.00 pts
Skylar Elliot 3.66mF Blessed Kateri4 1352 5.00 pts
Kyra Nussey 3.62mF St. Nicholas5 1769 4.00 pts
Serena Gallo 3.61mF Our Lady of Fatima6 1492 3.00 pts
Asiah Fongsamouth 3.60mF John Sweeney7 1447 2.00 pts
Sara Damaso 3.40mF HOLY SPIRIT8 1405 1.00 pts
Nicole Miller 3.39mF St. Augustine9 1632
Rachel Anderson 3.19mF St. Teresa of Calcut10 1801
HAYLEA HUTSON 3.12mF ST. VINCENT11 1859

Event # 46 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:S. Nicely Canadian Martyrs 5.70 1987

Chris Comini 4.55mM HOLY SPIRIT1 1422 10.00 pts
Liam Grobe 4.53mM St Luke Lightning2 1603 8.00 pts
Cole Owen 4.33mM St. Augustine3 1657 6.00 pts
Jayden Beramsingh 4.20mM John Sweeney4 1467 5.00 pts
Dominic Szymanski 4.16mM Saint John Paul5 1578 4.00 pts
Adam Kuk 4.02mM St. Teresa of Calcut6 1841 3.00 pts
Joel Mackenzie 4.02mM St. Dominic7 1697 2.00 pts
Charlie Sweeney 3.86mM Blessed Kateri8 1393 1.00 pts
Andrew Park 3.78mM St. Nicholas9 1794
Cameron Wright 3.70mM Our Lady of Fatima10 1532
Connor Lottman 3.55mM St. Matthew11 1742

Event # 47 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:C. Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982

Grace Manderson 4.10mF St. Nicholas1 1767 10.00 pts
Brooke Cameron 4.09mF HOLY SPIRIT2 1400 8.00 pts
Julia Vautour 3.96mF John Sweeney3 1464 6.00 pts
Maddison Campbell 3.92mF St. Teresa of Calcut4 1810 5.00 pts
Hannah Yantha 3.80mF Our Lady of Fatima5 1507 4.00 pts
Mollie Foy 3.62mF St Luke Lightning6 1585 3.00 pts
Anais Popa 3.60mF Saint John Paul7 1550 2.00 pts
Caitlyn Mask 3.52mF Blessed Kateri8 1357 1.00 pts
Brianna Zakrzewski 3.51mF St. Augustine9 1638
Lana Alkhesho 3.48mF St. Dominic10 1661
Julia Young 3.46mF St. Matthew11 1730
MADISON FIGUEIREDO 3.29mF ST. VINCENT12 1856
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Event # 48 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:J. Wojcik Our Lady of Grace 5.96 1987

Tommy Frias 5.19mM Saint John Paul1 1561 10.00 pts
Bill Moran 4.86mM St. Nicholas2 1793 8.00 pts
Evan Hoyer 4.76mM Our Lady of Fatima3 1518 6.00 pts
Carter Smith 4.76mM St. Matthew4 1751 5.00 pts
Marko Sikic 4.67mM Blessed Kateri5 1391 4.00 pts
DANTAE GORDON 4.62mM ST. VINCENT6 1879 3.00 pts
Diego Mesa 4.51mM John Sweeney7 1478 2.00 pts
Luke Ronson 4.48mM St Luke Lightning8 1612 1.00 pts
Maddux Pepin 4.35mM St. Dominic9 1700
Jacob Glithero 4.29mM St. Augustine10 1648
Ben Bates 4.06mM HOLY SPIRIT11 1418
Will Matekovic 4.04mM St. Teresa of Calcut12 1843

Event # 49 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:L. Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982

Antonia Tomac 1.32mF Saint John Paul1 1552 10.00 pts
Shannon Ross 1.30mF St. Matthew2 1726 8.00 pts
Kaitlyn O'Leary 1.25mF St. Nicholas3 1770 5.50 pts
Hanna Thorne 1.25mF St. Teresa of Calcut3 1824 5.50 pts
Sabrina Gregus 1.25mF Blessed Kateri5 1353 4.00 pts
Alyssa Schmidt 1.20mF John Sweeney6 1460 3.00 pts
Mara Perovic 1.15mF St Luke Lightning7 1590 2.00 pts
Grace Button 1.00mF Our Lady of Fatima8 1489 .50 pts
Naomi Tasker 1.00mF HOLY SPIRIT8 1414 .50 pts
Katie Leudy           NMF St. Augustine10 1629

Event # 50 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998

Justin Tillman 1.30mM St. Matthew1 1753 10.00 pts
Camilo Vasconcelos 1.30mM St. Teresa of Calcut2 1849 8.00 pts
Thomas Hancock 1.25mM St. Nicholas3 1787 6.00 pts
Mason Freitas 1.25mM HOLY SPIRIT4 1425 5.00 pts
Travis Nederpelt 1.25mM St. Augustine5 1655 4.00 pts
Ethan Stover 1.20mM St Luke Lightning6 1615 3.00 pts
Martin Palancaji 1.20mM John Sweeney7 1481 2.00 pts
Ethan Matthews 1.20mM Our Lady of Fatima8 1525 1.00 pts
Luka Franjic 1.05mM Saint John Paul9 1560

Event # 51 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002

Marina Franjic 1.38mF Saint John Paul1 1538 10.00 pts
Kyra Nussey 1.35mF St. Nicholas2 1769 8.00 pts
Chiara Heard 1.30mF John Sweeney3 1449 6.00 pts
Ireland Fascinato 1.30mF St. Matthew4 1720 5.00 pts
Sierra Sutton 1.25mF Blessed Kateri5 1369 4.00 pts
Ava Rivers-Garcia 1.25mF St Luke Lightning6 1592 3.00 pts
Brooklyn Murphy 1.25mF St. Augustine7 1633 2.00 pts
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Event # 52 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:C. Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996

Quincy Patterson 1.40mM St. Nicholas1 1795 10.00 pts
Tobi Popoola 1.35mM St Luke Lightning2 1611 8.00 pts
Anthony Ceccomancini 1.35mM St. Teresa of Calcut3 1831 6.00 pts
Matthew Schipper 1.30mM Saint John Paul4 1573 5.00 pts
Owen Kraeling 1.25mM John Sweeney5 1475 4.00 pts
Markus Pusztahegyi 1.25mM Blessed Kateri6 1387 3.00 pts
Alex Tasker 1.20mM HOLY SPIRIT7 1437 2.00 pts
Nathan Droog           NMM St. Matthew8 1737 1.00 pts
Travis Holman           NMM Our Lady of Fatima9 1517

Event # 53 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003

Iva Baleta 1.35mF St. Matthew1 1713 10.00 pts
Ciana Kumar 1.30mF St. Teresa of Calcut2 1819 8.00 pts
Megan Thomas 1.30mF St. Nicholas3 1774 6.00 pts
Abby Ollson 1.25mF Saint John Paul4 1549 5.00 pts
Alanna Szucs 1.20mF John Sweeney5 1462 4.00 pts
Emma Coles 1.20mF St. Augustine6 1623 3.00 pts

Event # 54 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:D. Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995

Ryan Weiss 1.60mM St Luke Lightning1 1618 10.00 pts
Matej Palancaji 1.56mM John Sweeney2 1482 8.00 pts
Ryan Carriere 1.45mM Our Lady of Fatima3 1510 6.00 pts
Nick Temporao 1.45mM Blessed Kateri4 1395 5.00 pts
Gian Pineda 1.45mM St. Nicholas5 1796 3.50 pts
Cole Main 1.45mM St. Matthew5 1743 3.50 pts
Ethan Pereira 1.45mM Saint John Paul6 1572 3.00 pts
Logan Irwin 1.40mM St. Teresa of Calcut8 1839 1.00 pts
Eric Laffin 1.35mM HOLY SPIRIT9 1427

Event # 55 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:K. Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990

T'Lazia Beaudin 8.33mF St Luke Lightning1 1581 10.00 pts
Emerie Maltby 8.27mF Our Lady of Fatima2 1498 8.00 pts
Julia Young 8.00mF St. Matthew3 1730 6.00 pts
Abby Kraemer 7.89mF St. Nicholas4 1760 5.00 pts
Stella Mikols 7.67mF Saint John Paul5 1547 4.00 pts
Darya Stukalova 7.62mF John Sweeney6 1461 3.00 pts
Lana Alkhesho 7.58mF St. Dominic7 1661 2.00 pts

Event # 56 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:S Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985

Tommy Frias 10.23mM Saint John Paul1 1561 10.00 pts
Cooper Way 9.97mM St Luke Lightning2 1617 8.00 pts
Diego Mesa 9.79mM John Sweeney3 1478 6.00 pts
Nicholas Ospina 9.69mM St. Dominic4 1699 5.00 pts
Dominic Hemphill 9.53mM St. Nicholas5 1789 4.00 pts
Josh Cornfield 8.75mM St. Matthew6 1735 3.00 pts
Eric Malloy 8.60mM Our Lady of Fatima7 1524 2.00 pts
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